
ADDBNB

A unified network of people from across the globe.

WELCOME TO

www.addbnb.in



About Us
ADDBNB is a fully decentralized, Globally Earning
platform designed to provide transparent, secure,
and automated income opportunities. Operating
on the BNB Smart Chain, every transaction is
recorded on the blockchain with no third-party
control. 

Our mission is to create a simple and sustainable
system where anyone can participate with as
little as $5 and enjoy instant withdrawals
with automated growth. With flexible
deposits, daily ROI earnings, and a
strong referral system, ADDBNB
empowers individuals to build a
global community-driven financial
network.



What It Is?
 ADDBNB OVERVIEW is a fast, low-cost, EVM-compatible blockchain designed to

support, DeFi, NFTs, GameFi, and other Web3 applications. 

LOW-COSTS FAST TRANSACTIONS SECURITY, STABILITY, & DECENTRALIZATION



BNB COIN
OVERVIEW (Native Token)

Current Price               
Circulating Supply      
Max/Total Supply

        
All-Time High                
All-Time Low                 
Market Capitalization
Global Rank

$990 USD             
139 million BNB      
Originally 200M, reduced over 
time via quarterly burns.
$1375 (around Oct 2025)       
$0.04 (during launch in 2017)                
$119–120 billion USD                 
Ranks among the top 5 largest
cryptocurrencies globally by
market cap
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Based on market projections, BNB is expected to reach around
$2000 by 2027, making it one of the strongest and most stable
crypto assets for decentralized platforms.

EXCHANGES LISTINGS

BNB FUTURE

552+



TRANSPARENCY &
TRUST
Every transaction
recorded on blockchain

GLOBAL COMMUNITY
A unified network of people

from across the globe.

INSTANT
WITHDRAWALS

No delays, funds directly
to your wallet

LOW ENTRY, HIGH
POTENTIAL
Start from just $5

FLEXIBLE DEPOSITS
Top-up anytime,
withdraw anytime

SUSTAINABILITY
Liquidity and staking
managed by distinct
contracts for enhanced
sustainability

FULLY AUTOMATED
EARNINGS PLAN

Daily ROI credited
without manual action

GLOBAL GROWTH
Unlimited earning potential

with team expansion



Deposit & Withdrawals in USDT and BNB
BEP 20

Start With :

Max Deposit : 

$10,000

$50
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STAKING BONUS

RANK INCOME

LEVEL INCOME

UPLINE INCOME

POWER INCOME

01

02

03

04

05



24
hours
🕑🕑

Earn ROI on
your package

0.5% ROI

0.5%
DAILY ROI

Non working income 2X | Working income 3X 



Note : The above percentages will be applicable for a duration of 100 days.

$1000 $1500

$3000 $5000
10 DAYS 20 DAYS

SELF
DEPOSIT 

DIRECT
DEPOSIT 

TIME
PERIOD

LEVEL COMMISSION
CHANGE FROM 25% => 12% => 50% 24%

LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2



PARTICULARS PARTICULARSCOMMISSION COMMISSIONREQUIREMENT REQUIREMENT

1ST 16TH

4TH 19TH

7TH 22TH

2ND 17TH

5TH 20TH

8TH 23TH

3RD 18TH

6TH 21TH

9TH 24TH

10TH 25TH

11TH

12TH

13TH

14TH

15TH

25% 1%

6% 1%

3% 1%

12% 1%

4% 1%

3% 1%

8% 1%

3% 1%

3% 1%

2% 1%

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

No condition

3 Directs($50) +
$1000 Team

Business

+1 Directs($50) +
$10000 Team

Business

+1 Direct($50) +
$2500 Team

Business
+1 Directs($50) +

$15000 Team
Business

+1 Directs($50) +
$5000 Team

Business



BRONZE

RANK INCOME

40% 

$12000 

60% 

$18000 
From Power Leg From Power Leg

Business Business

SELF ID : $2000
 A minimumof$30,000 business is required, 

with a maximum of 40% from the Power Leg
and the remaining 60% from other legs.

You



SILVER

 

P1 P1 P1

You : P2

RANK INCOME

SELF ID : $3000
Aminimum of 3 directs must achieve

the P1 Rank.



GOLD

RANK INCOME

SELF ID : $4000
 A minimum of 3 directs must achieve

the P2 Rank.

P2 P2 P2

You : P3



PLATINUM

 

RANK INCOME

SELF ID : $5000
A minimum of 3 directs must achieve

the P3 Rank.

P3 P3 P3

You : P4



DIAMOND

RANK INCOME

SELF ID: $6000
 A minimum of 3 directs must achieve

the P4 Rank.

P4 P4 P4

You : P5



 

ADDBNB
DIAMOND STAR

RANK INCOME

DIRECT 3 PERSONS
QUALIFY FROM P5

RANKS.

Qualify Global Director Rank and unlock
10% ROI On Total Company Business ROI

P5 P5

YOU

P5



UPLINE
INCOME

5%
•  

•  

Deposit $2000 & 10 Directs of
$50 each

Receive a 5%Bonus each time
your upline makes a withdrawal.



BRONZE SILVER GOLD

$3000
One time Award-reward.

$1000
One time Award-reward.

$300
One time Award-reward.

Non-working: 2x income
Working: 3x income

Note: To be considered "working," you must generate at least
1x direct business within 50 days.



$150,000
One time Award-reward.

$50000
One time Award-reward.

$10000
One time Award-reward.

Non-working: 2x income
Working: 3x income

Note: To be considered "working," you must generate at least
1x direct business within 50 days.

GLOBAL
DIRECTORPLATINUM DIAMOND



TERMS &
CONDITIONS

Minimum Withdrawal: $5. 
Withdrawal Charges: 10%. 
Deposit & Withdrawal: Only in BNB. 
All withdrawals are processed instantly
and transferred directly to the user's
wallet within seconds. 
Compounding Rule: Multiple top-ups
merge into one package, ROI calculated
on total amount. 
For Working Income: Self ID activation
with $50 is mandatory.



Thank You

 support@addbnb.in www.addbnb.in

PRESENTATION 2026

For Your Attention


